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POS Nombre Apellidos Dorsal Categoría Club Pos Gen Pos Cat Tiempo Ritmo
1 Mohamed La Si 31 ABSOLUTA M UNICAJA 1 1 00:19:12 2'44"/km
2 Jorge González Rivera 32 ABSOLUTA M CAPEX 2 2 00:19:16 2'45"/km
3 Juan Ignacio Grondona Mérida 35 ABSOLUTA M CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 3 3 00:19:53 2'50"/km
4 Claudio Pica 20 MASTER A M S.L.FUSETA 4 1 00:21:16 3'02"/km
5 Carlos Barbero Moreno 37 ABSOLUTA M CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 5 4 00:21:44 3'06"/km
6 Daniel Pajuelo Muñoz 30 ABSOLUTA M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 6 5 00:21:57 3'08"/km
7 Álvaro Moyano Almena 17 MASTER A M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 7 2 00:21:58 3'08"/km
8 Luís Barbosa 18 MASTER A M TU?TU?A! 8 3 00:22:21 3'11"/km
9 Javier Porrino Ruiz 268 MASTER B M CLUB TRIATLÓN MÉRIDA 9 1 00:22:41 3'14"/km

10 Vicente Merino Fuentes 36 ABSOLUTA M ATLETISMO CORDOBÉS 10 6 00:22:51 3'15"/km
11 Carlos García Sánchez 33 ABSOLUTA M C.A. LA SERENA 11 7 00:22:57 3'16"/km
12 Joséantonio Rubio Muñoz 271 MASTER B M INDEPENDIENTE 12 2 00:23:16 3'19"/km
13 Jose Carlos Donoso Martin 39 SUB18-20 M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 13 1 00:23:38 3'22"/km
14 Daniel Gallardo Diaz 269 MASTER B M C.A. LA SERENA 14 3 00:23:50 3'24"/km
15 David Collado Mariscal 26 ABSOLUTA M INDEPENDIENTE 15 8 00:23:50 3'24"/km
16 Cesar Atillero Hurtado 270 MASTER B M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 16 4 00:24:07 3'26"/km
17 Miguel Angel Muñoz Maraver 7 MASTER B M C.A. BELALCAZAR 17 5 00:24:13 3'27"/km
18 Francisco Coronado Borrego 16 MASTER B M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 18 6 00:24:36 3'30"/km
19 Antonio Centeno Huertos 253 SUB18-20 M C.A. LA SERENA 19 2 00:24:39 3'31"/km
20 Victor Manuel Valencia Sancho 40 SUB18-20 M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 20 3 00:25:07 3'35"/km
21 Martín Muñoz Casas 21 MASTER A M C.A. LA SERENA 21 4 00:25:11 3'35"/km
22 Joaquín Paredes Menea 1 MASTER C M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 22 1 00:25:23 3'37"/km
23 Diego Sánchez Romero 25 MASTER A M CASTUERA 23 5 00:25:51 3'41"/km
24 Rachid Dalouh 265 MASTER A M CABEZA DEL BUEY 24 6 00:26:27 3'46"/km
25 Sergio Moraga Chamorro 42 SUB18-20 M C.A. LA SERENA 25 4 00:26:47 3'49"/km
26 Fernando García Martínez 274 MASTER C M ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 26 2 00:27:00 3'51"/km
27 Bernardo Correia 41 SUB18-20 M CLUBE ELVENSE DE NATAÇÃO 27 5 00:27:00 3'51"/km

28 Adrián Manuel Osorio Calderón De La
Barca 28 ABSOLUTA M CABEZA DEL BUEY 28 9 00:27:09 3'52"/km

29 Ángel Luis López Ruiz 19 MASTER A M CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 29 7 00:27:25 3'55"/km
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30 Pedro Correia 3 MASTER B M CLUBE ELVENSE DE NATAÇÃO 30 7 00:27:52 3'58"/km
31 Alejandro Montero Ramos 8 MASTER B M CABEZA DEL BUEY 31 8 00:27:53 3'59"/km
32 Iker Basterrechea Gonzalez 255 SUB18-20 M INDEPENDIENTE 32 6 00:28:20 4'02"/km
33 Jose Manuel Martin Molera 9 MASTER B M C.A. BELALCAZAR 33 9 00:28:51 4'07"/km
34 Jorge Ageo López De Medina 12 MASTER B M C.A. BELALCAZAR 34 10 00:28:52 4'07"/km
35 Jose Luis Toledo Conde 15 MASTER B M CABEZA DEL BUEY 35 11 00:29:17 4'11"/km
36 Ricardo Carmona Ruiz 275 MASTER C M CASTUERA CORRE 36 3 00:31:01 4'25"/km
37 Francisco Javier Fernandez Cano 11 MASTER B M INDEPENDIENTE 37 12 00:31:18 4'28"/km
38 Javier Ruiz Roso 5 MASTER B M TRII401 38 13 00:31:36 4'30"/km
39 Rafael Romero Calderón 278 MASTER C M C.A. LA SERENA 39 4 00:31:38 4'31"/km

40 Jose Manuel Calvo-fernandez Calvo De
Mora 259 ABSOLUTA M CABEZA DEL BUEY 40 10 00:31:39 4'31"/km

41 Miguel Ángel Muñoz 29 ABSOLUTA M INDEPENDIENTE 41 11 00:31:40 4'31"/km
42 Vicente Mansilla Jimenez 256 ABSOLUTA M CABEZA DEL BUEY 42 12 00:31:46 4'32"/km
43 Josué Mora Sánchez 272 MASTER B M INDEPENDIENTE 43 14 00:34:47 4'58"/km
44 Jose Galán Gómez 280 MASTER C M C.A. LA SERENA 44 5 00:35:48 5'06"/km
45 Fernando Peña Tosina 266 MASTER A M INDEPENDIENTE 45 8 00:37:45 5'23"/km

Francisco Hidalgo Gallego 277 MASTER C M INDEPENDIENTE
Mário Almeida 38 ABSOLUTA M A.R LUZ E VIDA GONDOMARENSE
Alberto Hurtado González 267 MASTER A M PAM!
Javier Sanchez Alvaro 555 ABSOLUTA M INDEPENDIENTE
Antonio Franco Díaz 264 MASTER A M CLUB DE ATLETISMO CAMPANARIO

Gonzalo Paredes
Sánchez-miranda 254 SUB18-20 M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO

Luis Simancas
Sánchez-arévalo 6 MASTER B M INDEPENDIENTE
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY

MASCULINO

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

METALICO MASC

1 MOHAMED LA SI 31 UNICAJA 00:19:12

2 JORGE GONZÁLEZ RIVERA 32 CAPEX 00:19:16

3 JUAN IGNACIO GRONDONA MÉRIDA 35 CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 00:19:53

4 CLAUDIO PICA 20 S.L.FUSETA 00:21:16

5 CARLOS BARBERO MORENO 37 CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 00:21:44

SUB18-20 M

1 JOSE CARLOS DONOSO MARTIN 39 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:23:38

2 ANTONIO CENTENO HUERTOS 253 C.A. LA SERENA 00:24:39

3 VICTOR MANUEL VALENCIA SANCHO 40 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:25:07

ABSOLUTA M

1 MOHAMED LA SI 31 UNICAJA 00:19:12

2 JORGE GONZÁLEZ RIVERA 32 CAPEX 00:19:16

3 JUAN IGNACIO GRONDONA MÉRIDA 35 CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 00:19:53

MASTER A M

1 CLAUDIO PICA 20 S.L.FUSETA 00:21:16

2 ÁLVARO MOYANO ALMENA 17 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:21:58

3 LUÍS BARBOSA 18 TU?TU?A! 00:22:21

MASTER B M

1 JAVIER PORRINO RUIZ 268 CLUB TRIATLÓN MÉRIDA 00:22:41

2 JOSÉANTONIO RUBIO MUÑOZ 271 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:16

3 DANIEL GALLARDO DIAZ 269 C.A. LA SERENA 00:23:50

MASTER C M

1 JOAQUÍN PAREDES MENEA 1 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:25:23

2 FERNANDO GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ 274 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:27:00

3 RICARDO CARMONA RUIZ 275 CASTUERA CORRE 00:31:01

LOCAL M

1 DIEGO SÁNCHEZ ROMERO 25 CASTUERA 00:25:51

2 RACHID DALOUH 265 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:26:27

3 ADRIÁN MANUEL OSORIO CALDERÓN DE LA BARCA 28 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:27:09

4 ALEJANDRO MONTERO RAMOS 8 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:27:53

5 JOSE LUIS TOLEDO CONDE 15 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:29:17

6 JAVIER RUIZ ROSO 5 TRII401 00:31:36

7 JOSE MANUEL CALVO-FERNANDEZ CALVO DE MORA 259 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:31:39

8 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MUÑOZ 29 INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:40

9 VICENTE MANSILLA JIMENEZ 256 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:31:46

10 JOSUÉ MORA SÁNCHEZ 272 INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:47

11 FERNANDO PEÑA TOSINA 266 INDEPENDIENTE 00:37:45

EXTREMEÑO

1 JORGE GONZÁLEZ RIVERA 32 CAPEX 00:19:16

2 DANIEL PAJUELO MUÑOZ 30 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:21:57

3 ÁLVARO MOYANO ALMENA 17 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:21:58

4 VICENTE MERINO FUENTES 36 ATLETISMO CORDOBÉS 00:22:51
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5 CARLOS GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ 33 C.A. LA SERENA 00:22:57

6 JOSE CARLOS DONOSO MARTIN 39 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:23:38

7 DANIEL GALLARDO DIAZ 269 C.A. LA SERENA 00:23:50

8 ANTONIO CENTENO HUERTOS 253 C.A. LA SERENA 00:24:39

9 MARTÍN MUÑOZ CASAS 21 C.A. LA SERENA 00:25:11

10 JOAQUÍN PAREDES MENEA 1 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:25:23

11 FERNANDO GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ 274 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:27:00
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1 Raquel Trabuco 23 MASTER F BEJA ATLÉTICO CLUB 1 1 00:13:19 3'19"/km
2 Conchi Hidalgo Barrantes 14 MASTER F CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 2 00:13:40 3'25"/km
3 Maria Elena Gordillo Masero 44 ABSOLUTA F ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 3 1 00:14:04 3'31"/km
4 Jhonatan Ruiz-roso 246 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 1 1 00:15:16 3'49"/km
5 Silvia Benito Lara 24 MASTER F INDEPENDIENTE 4 3 00:15:25 3'51"/km
6 Lucía Vinagre Mateo 260 ABSOLUTA F CLUB TRIATLÓN MÉRIDA 5 2 00:15:44 3'56"/km
7 José Antonio Prada Torrejón 250 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 2 2 00:15:50 3'57"/km
8 Daniel Ruben Pizarro 553 SUB16 M INDEPENDIENTE 3 3 00:16:25 4'06"/km
9 Andrés Ledesma Sánchez 252 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 4 4 00:17:05 4'16"/km

10 Belén González Barquero 273 MASTER F C.A. LA SERENA 6 4 00:17:06 4'16"/km
11 Rocío Gallego López 13 MASTER F ARTE FÍSICO 7 5 00:17:35 4'23"/km

12 Celia Paredes
Sanchez-miranda 43 ABSOLUTA F CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 8 3 00:18:29 4'37"/km

13 Eva María Herrera Valverde 22 MASTER F CORDOBA PATRIMONIO CAC 9 6 00:18:36 4'39"/km
14 Ana Belen Luján Ledesma 263 ABSOLUTA F CABEZA DEL BUEY 10 4 00:20:17 5'04"/km
15 María Jesús Moreno Cardador 34 ABSOLUTA F CLUB MARATÓN POZOBLANCO 11 5 00:20:52 5'13"/km
16 María Del Carmen García Blanco 276 MASTER F C.A. LA SERENA 12 7 00:21:51 5'27"/km
17 María Jesús Cardador Guijo 2 MASTER F CLUB MARATÓN POZOBLANCO 13 8 00:23:03 5'45"/km
18 Genaro Pizarro Nogales 27 SUB16 M JAB BERGA 5 5 00:25:00 6'15"/km
19 Candela Rivera Lujan 554 ABSOLUTA F INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 14 6 00:26:06 6'31"/km
20 Catalina Ruiz Mengar 279 MASTER F C.A. LA SERENA 15 9 00:27:17 6'49"/km
21 Cipriana Muñoz Martín 4 MASTER F LA ALMAGRERA 16 10 00:31:36 7'54"/km

Andrea Izquierdo Del Campo 257 ABSOLUTA F CABEZA DEL BUEY
Sara Aris Hernández 261 ABSOLUTA F INDEPENDIENTE

Alejandro Miguel Montesinos Calvo
Fernandez 247 SUB16 M INDEPENDIENTE

Mercedes Vera Bolaños 262 ABSOLUTA F INDEPENDIENTE
Mario Pizarro Castillo 45 SUB16 M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Fernando Fernández Moreno 248 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
Fernando Juez Pozo 249 SUB16 M INDEPENDIENTE
Daniel Paco Calvo 245 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
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María Jesús Moreno Cardador 258 ABSOLUTA F CLUB MARATÓN POZOBLANCO
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY
FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

METALICO F

1 RAQUEL TRABUCO 23 BEJA ATLÉTICO CLUB 00:13:19

2 CONCHI HIDALGO BARRANTES 14 CEA TENERIFE 1984 00:13:40

3 MARIA ELENA GORDILLO MASERO 44 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:14:04

4 SILVIA BENITO LARA 24 INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:25

5 LUCÍA VINAGRE MATEO 260 CLUB TRIATLÓN MÉRIDA 00:15:44

SUB16 M

1 JHONATAN RUIZ-ROSO 246 INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:15:16

2 JOSÉ ANTONIO PRADA TORREJÓN 250 INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:15:50

3 DANIEL RUBEN PIZARRO 553 INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:25

ABSOLUTA F

1 MARIA ELENA GORDILLO MASERO 44 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:14:04

2 LUCÍA VINAGRE MATEO 260 CLUB TRIATLÓN MÉRIDA 00:15:44

3 CELIA PAREDES SANCHEZ-MIRANDA 43 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:18:29

MASTER F

1 RAQUEL TRABUCO 23 BEJA ATLÉTICO CLUB 00:13:19

2 CONCHI HIDALGO BARRANTES 14 CEA TENERIFE 1984 00:13:40

3 SILVIA BENITO LARA 24 INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:25

LOCAL

1 ANA BELEN LUJÁN LEDESMA 263 CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:20:17

2 CANDELA  RIVERA LUJAN 554 INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:26:06

3 CIPRIANA MUÑOZ MARTÍN 4 LA ALMAGRERA 00:31:36

EXTREMEÑA F

1 CONCHI HIDALGO BARRANTES 14 CEA TENERIFE 1984 00:13:40

2 MARIA ELENA GORDILLO MASERO 44 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:14:04

3 ROCÍO GALLEGO LÓPEZ 13 ARTE FÍSICO 00:17:35

4 CELIA PAREDES SANCHEZ-MIRANDA 43 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:18:29



XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA DEL
BUEY
SEIS

09/10/2022

info@cronofinisher.com
644 955 141 Pag. 1 de 2

POS Nombre Apellidos Dorsal Categoría Club Pos Gen Pos Cat Tiempo Ritmo
1 Ismael Carrasco Acevedo 50 SUB14 M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 1 1 00:08:27 3'22"/km
2 Álvaro Carrasco Acevedo 49 SUB14 M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 2 2 00:08:27 3'23"/km
3 Alejandro Luján Sierra 244 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 3 3 00:08:58 3'35"/km
4 Lucas García Simancas 238 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 4 4 00:09:21 3'44"/km
5 Jorge Villalón Corchero 236 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 5 5 00:09:29 3'47"/km
6 Antonio David Aguirre Moyano 228 SUB14 M INDEPENDIENTE 6 6 00:11:24 4'33"/km
7 Antonio Capilla Redrejo 242 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 7 7 00:11:27 4'34"/km
8 Cristian Lopez Calvo 51 SUB14 M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 8 8 00:12:11 4'52"/km
9 Kevin Carvallo Rodriguez 54 SUB14 M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 9 9 00:15:18 6'07"/km

10 Pablo Prada Torrejón 243 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 10 10 00:15:57 6'23"/km
11 David Nieto Riballo 237 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 11 11 00:15:58 6'23"/km
12 Marcos Bravo Moreno 232 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 12 12 00:19:03 7'37"/km

Ismail El Hariou 230 SUB14 M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
José Manuel Capilla Luque 251 SUB16 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
Fernando Moyano Sanchez Arevalo 47 SUB14 M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Felipe Fernández Prado 231 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
Miguel Molina Benitez 46 SUB14 M C.A. BELALCAZAR
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY

SEIS

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

SUB14 M

1 ISMAEL CARRASCO ACEVEDO 50 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:08:27

2 ÁLVARO CARRASCO ACEVEDO 49 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:08:27

3 ALEJANDRO LUJÁN SIERRA 244 INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 00:08:58
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POS Nombre Apellidos Dorsal Categoría Club Pos Gen Pos Cat Tiempo Ritmo
1 Irene Rubio Vera 234 SUB14 F INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 00:05:24 10'48"/km
2 Candela Manchón Dávila 52 SUB14 F ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 2 2 00:05:42 11'24"/km
3 Carolina Muñoz Maraver 53 SUB14 F C.A. BELALCAZAR 3 3 00:05:45 11'31"/km
4 Alberto Rubio Vera 227 ALEVIN M INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 00:05:52 11'45"/km
5 Jorge Galan Izquierdo 88 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 2 2 00:05:57 11'55"/km
6 Abel Navarro Benitez 61 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 3 3 00:06:01 12'03"/km
7 Daniel Benitez Jarilla 58 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:06:14 12'28"/km
8 Noelia Simancas Tena 67 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 1 00:06:18 12'36"/km
9 Alejandro Moreno Guerra 83 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 5 00:06:18 12'37"/km

10 Julia Moyano Seco De Herrera 55 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 2 00:06:20 12'40"/km
11 Emma Sánchez Calvo-fernandez 75 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 3 00:06:21 12'42"/km
12 Rocío González Murillo 76 ALEVIN F PDM AZUAGA 7 4 00:06:35 13'10"/km
13 Rocío Castaño Vigara 240 SUB14 F INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 8 4 00:06:39 13'18"/km
14 Jimena Luque Blazquez 62 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 5 00:06:44 13'28"/km
15 Daniel Cortes Calderon 60 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 6 00:06:45 13'30"/km
16 Alonso Ruiz Roso Picazo 84 ALEVIN M TRI401 7 7 00:06:49 13'38"/km
17 Valeria Osurio Ceban 48 SUB14 F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 10 5 00:06:50 13'40"/km
18 Iria Herraez Moreno 70 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 11 6 00:07:06 14'13"/km
19 Cesar Villalón Corchero 226 ALEVIN M PEÑALSORDO 8 8 00:07:13 14'27"/km
20 Omar Villalba Calderón 87 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 9 00:07:18 14'36"/km
21 Jimena Gonzalez Barbosa 71 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 12 7 00:07:26 14'52"/km
22 Alonso Dominguez Pastor 63 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 10 00:07:32 15'05"/km
23 Manuel Pizarro Miranda 59 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 11 11 00:07:34 15'08"/km
24 Marina Silva Garcia 89 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 13 8 00:07:39 15'18"/km
25 Sofia Garcia Gil Rodriguez 77 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 14 9 00:07:39 15'18"/km

26 Daniela López-bermejo
Sánchez-arévalo 241 SUB14 F INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY 15 6 00:08:38 17'16"/km

27 Aaron Ruiz Moyano Calvo 81 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 12 12 00:08:55 17'51"/km
28 Aitor Ruiz-moyano Almena 69 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 13 13 00:08:57 17'54"/km

29 Manuel Fernandez De
Henestrosa 72 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 14 14 00:09:03 18'07"/km
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30 Analia Moreno Lopez 74 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 16 10 00:09:12 18'25"/km
31 Martina Blanco Mora 82 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 17 11 00:09:13 18'26"/km
32 Angel Calvo De Mora Gonzalez 64 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 15 15 00:09:22 18'45"/km
33 Lucia Garcia Rinsco Soto 85 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 18 12 00:09:28 18'57"/km
34 Anthony Josue Barrera Barrera 56 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 16 16 00:09:51 19'42"/km
35 Marina Sanchez Guerra 68 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 19 13 00:10:05 20'11"/km
36 Laura Muñoz-torrero Lopes 86 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 20 14 00:10:22 20'45"/km
37 Angela Mora Pizarro 73 ALEVIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 21 15 00:10:23 20'46"/km
38 Christian Larena Carreño 90 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 17 17 00:21:25 42'50"/km
39 Gonzalo Armenta Cerro 79 ALEVIN M C.A. BELALCAZAR 18 18 00:22:08 44'16"/km
40 Miriam Carmona González 225 ALEVIN F C.A. LA SERENA 22 16 00:53:07 106'15"/km

Claudia Garcia Gil Muñoz 80 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Fabiola García Guerra 235 SUB14 F INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
Candela Izqierdo Quiros 66 ALEVIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Jose Antonio Delgado Vilaplana 78 ALEVIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Alvaro Almena Lopez 65 ALEVIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
Marcos Álvarez Tejeda 233 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
Lucia Astillero Lopez 229 ALEVIN F CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO
Darío Moyano Gil 57 ALEVIN M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO
Aarón Márquez Pascual 239 SUB14 M INSTITUTO CABEZA DEL BUEY
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY

CINCO

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

ALEVIN M

1 ALBERTO RUBIO VERA 227 INDEPENDIENTE 00:05:52

2 JORGE GALAN IZQUIERDO 88 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:05:57

3 ABEL NAVARRO BENITEZ 61 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:06:01

ALEVIN F

1 NOELIA SIMANCAS TENA 67 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:06:18

2 JULIA MOYANO SECO DE HERRERA 55 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:06:20

3 EMMA SÁNCHEZ CALVO-FERNANDEZ 75 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:06:21

SUB14 F

1 IRENE RUBIO VERA 234 INDEPENDIENTE 00:05:24

2 CANDELA MANCHÓN DÁVILA 52 ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO 00:05:42

3 CAROLINA MUÑOZ MARAVER 53 C.A. BELALCAZAR 00:05:45
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POS Nombre Apellidos Dorsal Categoría Club Pos Gen Pos Cat Tiempo Ritmo
1 Raúl De La Rosa Cañada 91 BENJAMIN M CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 1 1 00:02:51 2'51"/km

2 Diego Castaño De La Sierra
Llamazares 97 BENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 2 2 00:02:59 2'59"/km

3 Daniel Aguirre Moyano 223 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 3 3 00:03:00 3'00"/km
4 Carlos Capilla Redrejo 102 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:03:19 3'19"/km
5 Hernan Luque Blazquez 115 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 5 00:03:21 3'21"/km
6 Leticia Montesinos Calvo Parra 108 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 1 1 00:03:22 3'22"/km
7 Erika Almendro Benito 105 BENJAMIN F INDEPENDIENTE 2 2 00:03:22 3'22"/km
8 Martín Toledo Muñoz 119 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 6 00:03:23 3'23"/km
9 Ismael Dalouh Monje 93 BENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 7 7 00:03:23 3'23"/km

10 Julia Blanco Hernández 95 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 3 3 00:03:26 3'26"/km
11 Alejandro Montero Muñoz 99 BENJAMIN M CABEZA DEL BUEY 8 8 00:03:39 3'39"/km
12 Hector Ruiz Moyano Almena 103 BENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 9 9 00:03:39 3'39"/km
13 Manuel Calvo De Mora Capilla 111 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 10 00:03:48 3'48"/km
14 Leire Moyano Gallardo 218 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:03:48 3'48"/km
15 Gonzalo Muñoz Seco 220 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 11 11 00:03:50 3'50"/km
16 Pedro Gallego Hernandez 98 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 12 12 00:04:22 4'22"/km
17 Alvaro Muñoz Vigara 96 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 13 13 00:04:25 4'25"/km
18 Carmen Garcia Cuevas Prada 10 BENJAMIN M C.A. BELALCAZAR 5 14 00:04:28 4'28"/km
19 Ana Sánchez-arevalo Perez 113 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 5 00:04:30 4'30"/km
20 Carmen Guerra Tena 109 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 7 6 00:04:31 4'31"/km
21 Alvaro Calvo Fernandez 92 BENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 14 15 00:04:35 4'35"/km
22 Lucas Caceres Guerra 100 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 15 16 00:04:37 4'37"/km
23 Carlota Nuñez Ayuso 116 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 8 7 00:04:39 4'39"/km
24 Laura López Calvo 117 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 8 00:04:44 4'44"/km
25 Alejandro Gonzalez Barbosa 224 BENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 16 17 00:05:05 5'05"/km
26 Cayetana Blanco Mora 222 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 9 00:05:33 5'33"/km
27 Fabiola Paco Calvo 94 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 11 10 00:08:32 8'32"/km

Maria Fernández Jiménez 219 BENJAMIN F ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO
Marta Santos Romero 107 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
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Maria Valencia Chamizo 114 BENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Ariadna Moyano Gil 104 BENJAMIN F CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO
Rebeca Gallardo Caballero 221 BENJAMIN F C.A. LA SERENA
Zacarias Khattabi El Harraoui 552 BENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE
Mateo Redrejo Sereno 118 BENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Adrian Cabanillas Redrejo 101 BENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
Triana Carvallo Rodriguez 110 BENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Rocio Calvo Fernandez Gallego 112 BENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
Emma Fernandez Hormigo 106 BENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY
BENJAMIN

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

BENJAMIN M

1 RAÚL DE LA ROSA CAÑADA 91 CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO 00:02:51

2 DIEGO CASTAÑO DE LA SIERRA LLAMAZARES 97 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:02:59

3 DANIEL AGUIRRE MOYANO 223 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:03:00

BENJAMIN F

1 LETICIA MONTESINOS CALVO PARRA 108 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:03:22

2 ERIKA ALMENDRO BENITO 105 INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:22

3 JULIA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 95 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:03:26
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1 Daniel Jurado Rubio 211 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 1 1 00:01:37 3'15"/km
2 Gonzalo González Murillo 150 PREBENJAMIN M PDM AZUAGA 2 2 00:01:38 3'17"/km
3 Diana Gallardo Caballero 213 PREBENJAMIN F C.A. LA SERENA 1 1 00:01:41 3'23"/km

4 Diego Soto Gonzalñez De
Murillo 124 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 3 3 00:01:42 3'25"/km

5 Marouan El Haraodi 214 PREBENJAMIN M COL 4 4 00:01:46 3'32"/km
6 Pablo Benitez Jarilla 123 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 5 00:01:51 3'42"/km
7 Yaiza Muñoz Fernandez 209 PREBENJAMIN F PEÑALSORDO 2 2 00:01:51 3'42"/km
8 Jesus López Mendoza 137 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 6 00:01:51 3'43"/km
9 Diego Blanco Hernández 155 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 7 7 00:01:55 3'51"/km

10 Jose Antonio Ruiz-calero Gutiérrez 154 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 8 8 00:01:56 3'52"/km
11 Thalia Aguirre Moyano 217 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 3 3 00:01:57 3'55"/km
12 Saul Perea Sánchez-arévalo 121 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 9 00:01:58 3'56"/km
13 Dario Almena Moreno 122 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 10 00:01:58 3'57"/km
14 Martin Moyano Gallardo 207 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 11 11 00:01:59 3'58"/km
15 Mario Romero Jimenez 131 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 12 12 00:01:59 3'58"/km
16 Pablo Silva Garcia 212 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 13 13 00:02:00 4'00"/km
17 Carlota Izquierdo Del Campo 216 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:02:01 4'02"/km
18 Nicolás Serrano Muñoz 132 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 14 14 00:02:02 4'04"/km
19 Oliver Moyano Muñoz-reja 141 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 15 15 00:02:02 4'05"/km
20 Lorenzo Ruiz Moyano Bravo 143 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 16 16 00:02:03 4'06"/km
21 Claudia Dia De La Fuente 134 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 5 5 00:02:04 4'08"/km
22 Asier Ruiz-moyano Murillo 147 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 17 17 00:02:07 4'14"/km
23 Isaac Villalba Calderón 139 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 18 18 00:02:10 4'20"/km
24 Dylan Rodriguez Capilla 151 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 19 19 00:02:12 4'24"/km
25 Izan Ramirez Muñoz-reja 146 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 20 20 00:02:12 4'25"/km
26 Martín García-gil Carmona 156 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 21 21 00:02:12 4'25"/km
27 Daniela Delgado Viaplana 133 PREBENJAMIN F INDEPENDIENTE 6 6 00:02:14 4'28"/km
28 Zaida Almena Nuñez 127 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 7 7 00:02:14 4'29"/km
29 Julia Sanchez-arévalo Sanchez 204 PREBENJAMIN F ZARZA CAPILLA 8 8 00:02:15 4'30"/km
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30 Gonzalo Jimenez Calderón 159 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 22 22 00:02:15 4'31"/km
31 Julia Aranda Losilla 157 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 9 00:02:15 4'31"/km
32 Ana Garcia-gil Rodriguez 130 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 10 00:02:16 4'33"/km
33 Elvira Guerra Moyanop 138 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 11 11 00:02:16 4'33"/km
34 Andrea Jimenez Hernández 128 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 12 12 00:02:17 4'34"/km
35 Alberto Seco Sánchez-arévalo 158 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 23 23 00:02:17 4'34"/km
36 Oliver Montero Muñoz 206 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 24 24 00:02:19 4'38"/km
37 Manuel Abellán León 129 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 25 25 00:02:22 4'44"/km
38 Emilio Galán Llorens 145 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 26 26 00:02:23 4'46"/km
39 Héctor Ramirez Serrano 142 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 27 27 00:02:25 4'51"/km
40 Valentina Porras Racero 200 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 13 13 00:02:28 4'56"/km
41 Chloe Luque Sánchez-arévalo 162 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 14 14 00:02:30 5'00"/km
42 Lara Almendro Benito 152 PREBENJAMIN F INDEPENDIENTE 15 15 00:02:33 5'06"/km
43 Manuel Álcantara Calvo 140 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 28 28 00:02:33 5'07"/km
44 Damaris Centeno Montesinos 144 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 16 16 00:02:37 5'14"/km
45 Mario Miranda Masilla 202 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 29 29 00:02:43 5'27"/km
46 Lucia Navarro Benitez 161 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 17 17 00:02:44 5'28"/km
47 Fabiola Almena López 153 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 18 18 00:02:47 5'34"/km

48 Marcos Fernández-yáñez
Sánchez-arévalo 203 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 30 30 00:02:48 5'37"/km

49 Serena Del Carmen Pintado Pizarro 201 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 19 19 00:03:48 7'37"/km
Dimás Herraez Moreno 136 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:52 3'44"/km
Pablo Vigara Zafra 135 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
Oliver Montero Muñoz 160 PREBENJAMIN M CABEZA DEL BUEY
Luis Valencia Chamizo 199 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Sofia León Calvo-fernández 125 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:59 3'59"/km
Candela Haba García-risco 215 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
José Luis Sánchez Alves 148 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:55 3'51"/km
Edurne Hernández Vigara 120 PREBENJAMIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:02:00 4'01"/km
Carmen Monje Martins 149 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Sofia Muñoz Guerra 210 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
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Andrea Pozuelo Garcia 205 PREBENJAMIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Alejandro Godoy Quintana 126 PREBENJAMIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:02:07 4'14"/km
Alejandro Haba García-risco 208 PREBENJAMIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY

PREBENJAMIN

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

PREBENJAMIN M

1 DANIEL JURADO RUBIO 211 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:01:37

2 GONZALO GONZÁLEZ MURILLO 150 PDM AZUAGA 00:01:38

3 DIEGO SOTO GONZALÑEZ DE MURILLO 124 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:01:42

PREBENJAMIN F

1 DIANA GALLARDO CABALLERO 213 C.A. LA SERENA 00:01:41

2 YAIZA MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ 209 PEÑALSORDO 00:01:51

3 THALIA AGUIRRE MOYANO 217 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:57
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1 Theo Perea Sánchez-arévalo 166 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 1 1 00:00:58 9'44"/km

2 Diego Muñoz-torrero
López-villalón 171 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 2 2 00:01:01 10'19"/km

3 Miguel González Fernández 169 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 3 3 00:01:02 10'27"/km
4 Maria Muñoz Paredes 165 QUERUBIN F C.A. BELALCAZAR 1 1 00:01:02 10'28"/km
5 Israel Jurado Ramajo 168 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:01:02 10'28"/km
6 Neizán Ruíz Moyano Calvo 170 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 5 00:01:05 10'54"/km

7 Enzo Fernández
Garcia-izquierdo 174 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 6 6 00:01:06 11'00"/km

8 Manuel Calvo Izquierdo 195 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 7 7 00:01:09 11'38"/km
9 David Triviño Gomez 190 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 8 8 00:01:11 11'53"/km

10 Youssef Saaidi Khattabi 196 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 9 9 00:01:11 11'59"/km
11 Samuel Garcia-gil Solano 163 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 10 10 00:01:13 12'15"/km
12 Daniela López Mendoza 172 QUERUBIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 2 2 00:01:13 12'16"/km
13 Mario Galán Llorens 167 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 11 11 00:01:14 12'23"/km
14 Miguel Moyano Seco De Herrera 164 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 12 12 00:01:15 12'34"/km
15 Carmen Jurado Rubio 194 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 3 3 00:01:16 12'42"/km
16 Alejandro Moyano Mansilla 173 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 13 13 00:01:16 12'49"/km
17 Ariadne Ramirez Muñoz-reja 176 QUERUBIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 4 4 00:01:19 13'14"/km
18 Jorge Rivera Luján 177 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 14 14 00:01:22 13'47"/km
19 Sofia Garcia Garcia 179 QUERUBIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 5 5 00:01:23 13'54"/km
20 Carmen Benito Perea 188 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 6 6 00:01:27 14'33"/km
21 Fernando Benito Perea 189 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 15 15 00:01:28 14'40"/km
22 Izan Conde Ruiz 191 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 16 16 00:01:28 14'41"/km
23 Raúl Guerra Moyano 185 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 17 17 00:01:28 14'45"/km
24 Javier Calvo De Mora Manzano 183 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 18 18 00:01:28 14'49"/km
25 Amina Dalouh Monje 186 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 7 7 00:01:31 15'16"/km
26 Carmen Almena Seco 193 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 8 8 00:01:32 15'22"/km
27 Valeria Luna Montesinos 180 QUERUBIN F CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 9 9 00:01:32 15'23"/km
28 Candela Corchero Muñoz-reja 184 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 10 10 00:01:33 15'34"/km
29 Aya El Haraoui 198 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 11 11 00:01:33 15'39"/km
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30 Carla González Ruiz-moyano 178 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 19 19 00:01:34 15'46"/km
31 Daniel Herrador Muñoz 181 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 20 20 00:01:36 16'05"/km
32 Pablo Mora Pizarro 175 QUERUBIN M CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 21 21 00:01:39 16'34"/km
33 Velia Garcia Gil Vigara 197 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 12 12 00:03:43 37'17"/km

Carlota Mejias Ruiz 187 QUERUBIN F CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO
Fabian Garcia Gil Moñoz 182 QUERUBIN M COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
Alma Felisa Alvarez Quiros 192 QUERUBIN F COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
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XLII CROSS DEL CORDERO DE CABEZA
DEL BUEY
QUERUBIN

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

QUERUBIN M

1 THEO PEREA SÁNCHEZ-ARÉVALO 166 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:00:58

2 DIEGO MUÑOZ-TORRERO LÓPEZ-VILLALÓN 171 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:01

3 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 169 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:02

QUERUBIN F

1 MARIA MUÑOZ PAREDES 165 C.A. BELALCAZAR 00:01:02

2 DANIELA LÓPEZ MENDOZA 172 CEIP MUÑOZ-TORRERO 00:01:13

3 CARMEN JURADO RUBIO 194 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 00:01:16


